Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-VS-BFE - Issue 1.1 - Date 20/1/2011
AX-VS-BFE-xxx-xxx
Servo Assisted Solenoid Valves

Option
Viton 0 to 200 deg C Steam
Ambient Temp. Range: -10 to +60’C
Materials: Body/ Cover     Cast Iron, or Ductile Iron - epoxy coated
Seat / Shaft     Bronze
Bolts     Brass
Spring     Stainless steel
Protection:                  IP65
Connection:                  3 spades DIN 43650A
Conformity:                  CE marked
Country of Origin: Valve                  Taiwan
Coil      Germany
Order Codes
Part Port Orifice Flow
No PN16 mm l/min
AX-VS-BFE-50B-230 2" 50 1250
AX-VS-BFE-65B-230 2 1/2" 65 1750
AX-VS-BFE-80B-230 3" 80 2300
AX-VS-BFE-100B-230 4" 100 4300
AX-VS-BFE-125B-230 5” 125 6500
AX-VS-BFE-150B-230 6" 150 9100
AX-VS-BFE-200B-230 8" 200 16700
AX-VS-BFE-250B-230 10" 250 26500
AX-VS-BFE-300B-230 12" 300 36500
Add suffix   to part number
-NC for normally closed versions
-NO for normally open versions
If  a different voltage is required